HARTLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
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70 M Dash
100 M Dash
200 M Dash
400 M Dash
800 M Run
1600 M Run
3200 M Run
55 M Hurdles

200 M Hurdles

400 M Relay

800 M Relay

1600 M Relay

3200 M Relay

Long Jump
Shot Put

High Jump
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23.64

55.8
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4:48.05

10:12

8.29

26.63 FAT

47.14

1:41.4
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9:15.43
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47°11”
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Ron Dodd

Timothy Fortier

Riley Hough

Riley Hough

Bryce Watson

Isaac EImore

Timothy Fortier, Tyler House,
Nic Schafer, Isaac ElImore

Devon Blazo, Dan DuRussel,
Mike Robinson, Alex Gierucki

Charlie Moore, Deacon Lambert,
Asher McKenna, Dominic Letizio

Parker McDermott, Connor Hui,
Brodie Dunbar, Asher McKenna
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